FILT
8-channel Filter
Sampler
Model 9401
Solutions for your
research challenges

• Air quality monitoring
• Studies of health impacts by aerosols
How to Order
Part No. Description
9401 8-channel Filter Sampler
CHEM-FIL100 Package of 100 sample filters for 9401 Filter Sampler
ACC-FILTKit Maintenance kit for 9401 Filter Sampler
ACC-PWR External 12VDC power supply for ground operation of
any 94XX series instrument
ACC-PC Computer with 94XX series control software
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8010 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
8011 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(2.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
Parameter Value
Sample flow range 0.5 to 3.3 lpm
Sample flow accuracy +/- 5%
Number of Filter Holders 8
Filter Holder Pall 4317
(13 mm Swinney)
Teflon Filter Pall 66147
(TF 450,0.45 μm, 13mm)
Communications USB and RS-232
Operating Temperature -20 to 35°C
Operating Pressure 200-1,100 mb
Operating Humidity 0-95% RH non-condensing
Physical Size 5.3 x 4.4 x 4.51 in/
13.5x11.2x11.5 cm
FILT Weight w/o Display 2.18 lbs/987 g
Display Weight 0.25 lbs/112 g
Tablet PC Weight (option) 1.27 lbs/574 g